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BILL NO.  AB 1572 AB 1665 AB 1871 AB 2003 
ACTION VOTED ON  Do pass as 

amended, to 
Consent 

Do pass as 
amended and re-
refer to Cmte on 
Appr. 

Do pass and re-
refer to Cmte on 
Appr., Rec. 
Consent 

Do pass as 
amended and re-
refer to Cmte on 
Appr., Rec. 
Consent 

     
   Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No  
Patel, Chair  X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Hoover, V. Chair  X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Alvarez X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Bonta X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Castillo (*Alanis) X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Garcia X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Lowenthal X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Pellerin X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Zbur X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
 Ayes  : 9 Ayes  : 9 Ayes  : 9 Ayes  : 9 
 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 
 
(Note: *Indicates temporary appointment. See Assembly Daily Journal.) 
                                                                     
  
RECEIVED: _____________                                               

                                   ________________ _____, CHAIR 
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BILL NO.  AB 2056 AB 2067 AB 2107 AB 2191 
ACTION VOTED ON  Do pass and re-

refer to Cmte on 
Appr., Rec. 
Consent 

Do pass, to 
Consent 

Do pass, to 
Consent 

Do pass as 
amended and re-
refer to Cmte on 
Appr., Rec. 
Consent 

     
   Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No  
Patel, Chair  X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Hoover, V. Chair  X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Alvarez X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Bonta X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Castillo (*Alanis) X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Garcia X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Lowenthal X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Pellerin X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Zbur X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
 Ayes  : 9 Ayes  : 9 Ayes  : 9 Ayes  : 9 
 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 
 
(Note: *Indicates temporary appointment. See Assembly Daily Journal.) 
                                                                     
  
RECEIVED: _____________                                               

                                   ______________________ ___, CHAIR 
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BILL NO.  AB 2242 AB 2248 AB 2316 AB 2332 
ACTION VOTED ON  Do pass as 

amended and re-
refer to Cmte on 
Appr., Rec. 
Consent 

Do pass as 
amended and re-
refer to Cmte on 
Appr., Rec. 
Consent 

Do pass as 
amended and re-
refer to Cmte on 
Appr. 

Do pass and re-
refer to Cmte on 
Appr., Rec. 
Consent 

     
   Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No  
Patel, Chair  X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Hoover, V. Chair  X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Alvarez X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Bonta X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Castillo (*Alanis) X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Garcia X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Lowenthal X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Pellerin X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
Zbur X   :    X   :    X   :    X   :    
 Ayes  : 9 Ayes  : 9 Ayes  : 9 Ayes  : 9 
 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 
 
(Note: *Indicates temporary appointment. See Assembly Daily Journal.) 
                                                                     
  
RECEIVED: _____________                                               

                                   ______________ __, CHAIR 



Assembly Committee Rollcalls 
 

Education 

PAGE 4 

Date of Hearing: March 25, 2026 
 

BILL NO.  AB 2455 HR 87   
ACTION VOTED ON  Do pass and re-

refer to Cmte on 
G.O., Rec. 
Consent 

Be adopted, to 
Consent 

  

     
   Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No    Aye  :  No  
Patel, Chair  X   :    X   :      
Hoover, V. Chair  X   :    X   :      
Alvarez X   :    X   :      
Bonta X   :    X   :      
Castillo (*Alanis) X   :    X   :      
Garcia X   :    X   :      
Lowenthal X   :    X   :      
Pellerin X   :    X   :      
Zbur X   :    X   :      
 Ayes  : 9 Ayes  : 9 Ayes  : 0 Ayes  : 0 
 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 Noes  : 0 
 
(Note: *Indicates temporary appointment. See Assembly Daily Journal.) 
                                                                     
  
RECEIVED: _____________                                               

                                   ____________________ _________, CHAIR 
 


